
Spring 2008
Enrollment

FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT+PT FTE FT PT FT+PT FTE FT+PT FTE

548 21 645 4 645 4 672 2

546 21 491 4 634 4 672 2

2 0 154 0 11 0 0 0

Abroad - Skidmore Programs:
China, Beijing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
England, London (First Year Experience) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
England 19 19 19 19 0 0 19 19
France, Paris 11 1 12 12 12 1 1 1 13 13
France, Fall Semester Paris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spain, Alcala 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2
Spain, Madrid 14 1 15 15 15 0 0 15 15

total Skidmore abroad study 0 0 46 0 2 0 0 0 48 48 48 1 0 1 1 49 49

Abroad - Approved Prgms:
Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3
Australia 1 17 3 21 21 21 21 21
Austria 2 2 2 2 2 2
Belgium 1 1 1 1 1 1
Chile 1 1 1 1 1 1
China 1 1 1 1 1 1
Costa Rica 1 1 1 1 1 1
Denmark 4 4 4 4 4 4
Figi 1 1 1 1 1 1
France 2 2 2 2 2 2
Germany 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ghana 1 1 1 1 1 1
Greece 1 1 1 1 1 1
India 5 5 5 5 5 5
Ireland 2 2 2 2 2 2
Italy 20 2 22 22 22 22 22
Japan 5 1 6 6 6 6 6
Mongolia 1 1 1 1 1 1
Netherlands 1 1 1 1 1 1
New Zealand 1 6 7 7 7 7 7
Scotland 3 3 3 3 3 3
South Africa 4 4 4 4 4 4
Spain 6 6 6 6 6 6
Switzerland 1 1 1 1 1 1
Tanzania 1 1 1 1 1 1
UK / England 9 1 10 10 10 10 10
Vietnam 2 2 2 2 2 2
W. Samoa & Samoa 2 2 2 2 2 2
multiple countries 3 3 3 3 3 3

total Skidmore approved study 2 105 9 0 116 116 116 116 116

US - Based Study:
Washington DC 2 2 2 2 2 2
Clarkson / Dartmouth 1 1 1 1 1 1
Internship 0 0 0 0 0 0

total US based study 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 3

FT PT FT+PT FTE

12 153 165 89

FT PT FT+PT FTE

60 60 30

674

2 154 11 0

567 495 638

2,535

2,367

168

2,572

2,404

167 0 167 167 1
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2010 2011
Sophomore First-Year

MALS  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Undergraduate Students

24 31 15

2,374 2,353 6 24 30

674

Matriculated Total

Matriculated Total

UWW  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Graduate Students

Matrics Non-Matrics Grand

Total
Senior Junior

Total Total2008 2009

569 649 649
Total: On Campus (Saratoga) and Away

On Campus (Saratoga) ------------------

Away (abroad and US based)----------

72,510 31 2,541 2,520

2,343 31

0 1 1 168

FTE calc: Traditional on-campus students, PT=1/3 FT; FTE calc: UWW & MALS students = 1/2 FT; Matriculated UWW students taking courses on campus are counted as UWW matrics and not as non-matric on campus
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Enrollment

Leaves of Absence:
Absentia
Academic
Medical
Military
Personal
Suspension / Disciplinary

Total Leaves of Absence

1 0

0

0 0
01

8

Undergraduate Students (continued)

Matrics Non-Matrics

0

0

153
1
3

9 24 21 8

0
4

2

1
35

75

62

Total

Auditors  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------->

1 3
2 13 17

Total

0

6

0

6
2

0

20112008 2009 2010
Senior Junior Sophomore First-Year

FTE calc: Traditional on-campus students, PT=1/3 FT; FTE calc: UWW & MALS students = 1/2 FT; Matriculated UWW students taking courses on campus are counted as UWW matrics and not as non-matric on campus
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